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T H A M E S  A N D  K E N N E T  M A R I N A 

2 0 2 3  M O O R I N G  A N D  S T O R A G E  C H A R G E S 
Prices including VAT at 20% with effect from 1st April 2023

MOORINGS AFLOAT –  CRUISERS  PER METRE PER YEAR

Marina mooring for annual in advance payment (annual contract): £499.75

PER METRE PER MONTH

Marina mooring for payment by Direct Debit* (three months’ notice): £45.86

Temporary seasonal berth for payment in advance (monthly contract): £57.48

MOORINGS AFLOAT -  WIDE-BEAMS AND BARGES PER METRE PER YEAR

Marina mooring for annual in advance payment (annual contract): £504.63

PER METRE PER MONTH

Marina mooring for payment by Direct Debit* (three months’ notice): £46.31

Temporary for payment in advance (monthly contract): £58.03

MOORINGS AFLOAT –  NARROWBOATS PER METRE PER YEAR

Marina mooring for annual in advance payment (annual contract): £424.27

PER METRE PER MONTH

Marina Mooring for payment by Direct Debit* (three months’ notice): £38.98

Temporary seasonal berth for payment in advance (monthly contract): £49.73

VIS ITORS BERTHS subject to availability – maximum seven nights (including electricity) PER DAY / NIGHT

Up to 10m:   £22.00          

10.1m to 15m:   £27.50

15.1m and over: £33.00

BOATMAN’S    PER YEAR

Store Lockable 6ft x 6ft timber storage units (subject to availability): £519.00

MARINA LABOUR CHARGE    PER HOUR

Miscellaneous labour charge for salvage, recovery, repairs: £66.00

FEES AND LENGTHS CHARGED

Minimum length charged 5m (all boats). Boat length is measured overall including davits, bowsprits, sterndrives, bathing platforms 
etc, rounded up to the nearest 0.1m. Dinghies and tenders must be stored aboard the vessel. All mooring fees are payable in 

advance. Any fees not paid in advance of the commencement date will incur an administration levy and will be charged at the 
temporary seasonal berthing rate. *Direct Debit payment terms subject to application.
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B E R T H  H O L D E R  L O Y A LT Y  B E N E F I T S

VIS ITOR MOORING

Enjoy 28 nights visitor mooring free of charge at any other Tingdene Marina, in any calendar year, for the same craft.**

TRANSFER TO ANOTHER T INGDENE MARINA

Transfer your account balance and mooring to any other Tingdene Marina.**

FREE WIF I

Get online for free at all Tingdene Marinas.

DISCOUNTED RED DIESEL

Exclusive 15% discount on standard red diesel price onsite.

CHANDLERY DISCOUNTS

5% discount on selected items purchased at the marina chandlery.

MARINE INSURANCE DISCOUNTS

Up to 20% discount on marine insurance with industry leaders Haven Knox-Johnston

FREE HARDSTANDING

Six months free hardstanding at Thames and Kennet Marina.

C O N T A C T  I N F O R M A T I O N

MARINA MANAGER                  

Richard Birch                   (01189) 482911

TINGDENE BROKERAGE & NEW BOAT SALES          

Guy Girling / Nathan Kipling / Charlotte Swallow              (01189) 477770

ONSITE PUB & RESTUARANT         

The Dock Bar & Cafe                      07525 338195

O P E N I N G  T I M E S

MONDAY-SATURDAY                 

9am - 5pm

SUNDAY                 

10am - 4pm GMT 

10am - 5pm BST

** subject to availability.


